
Slutställning i Nattcupen 2014-2015

Plac Långa Klubb 22-okt 05-nov 19-nov 03-dec 17-dec 14-jan 28-jan 11-feb 25-feb 11-mar Bonus Totalt

1. Anders Axling Sundsvalls OK (30) (18) 39 40 35 (29) 36 37 33 37 15 272

2. Anders Vedin Sundsvalls OK 40 20 19 28 25 5 137

2. Tomas Kristoffersson Sundsvalls OK 21 20 10 23 23 30 10 137

4. Lars Henriksson Sundsvalls OK 20 18 18 15 18 21 10 120

5. Thomas Rex Sundsvalls OK 27 29 24 5 85

6. Johnny Blästa Njurunda OK 15 12 12 16 18 10 83

7. Jan Nordin Sundsvalls OK 5 24 22 21 5 5 82

8. Roger Palmgren Sundsvalls OK 23 22 26 5 76

9. Janne Näätänen Sundsvalls OK 19 24 27 5 75

9. Olov Vikström Sundsvalls OK 39 36 - 75

11. Erik Toomingas Sundsvalls OK 20 26 22 5 73

12. Jenny Nääs Sundsvalls OK 14 14 16 14 5 63

13. Roald von Schultz Sundsvalls OK 37 16 - 53

14. Johan Nordin Sundsvalls OK 24 28 - 52

15. Hanna Hugosson Sundsvalls OK 20 20 5 45

16. Ellinor Fransson Järla Orientering 16 16 5 5 42

17. Richard Lindström Njurunda OK 14 20 - 34

18. Johanna Bergman Sundsvalls OK 32 - 32

18. Pessi Liukkonen Sundsvalls OK 32 - 32

20. Sara Hagström Falköpings AIK OK 30 - 30

21. Jörgen Blästa Njurunda OK 12 16 - 28

22. Örjan Fröjd Sundsvalls OK 26 - 26

23. Alice Hugosson Sundsvalls OK 25 - 25

24. Lars Holmquist Sundsvalls OK 22 - 22

24. Ola Lindström Sundsvalls OK 22 - 22

26. Mattias Lindahl Sundsvalls OK 18 - 18

26. Tommy Fröjd Sundsvalls OK 18 - 18

28. Johanna Sjölund Sundsvalls OK 17 - 17

28. Magnus Jonsson Sundsvalls OK 17 - 17

30. Ida Johansson Järla Orientering 5 - 5



Plac Mellan Damer Klubb 22-okt 05-nov 19-nov 03-dec 17-dec 14-jan 28-jan 11-feb 25-feb 11-mar Bonus Totalt

1. Stina Nordin Sundsvalls OK 32 30 - 62

2. Ellinor Fransson Järla Orientering 25 31 5 61

2. Ida Johansson Järla Orientering 32 24 5 61

4. Åsa Bengtsson Sundsvalls OK 35 19 - 54

5. Frida Vikström Sundsvalls OK 27 20 - 47

6. Inger Lorentzson Sundsvalls OK 16 25 - 41

7. Johanna Åström VK Uvarna 35 - 35

8. Hanna Hugosson Sundsvalls OK 32 - 32

9. Kadri Kalvo Sundsvalls OK 31 - 31

10. Anna Lundgren Sundsvalls OK 28 - 28

11. Sara Nilsson VK Uvarna 25 - 25

12. Jenny Nääs Sundsvalls OK 23 - 23

13. Johanna Sjölund Sundsvalls OK 22 - 22

14. Kristina Nilsson VK Uvarna 20 - 20

14. Sara Timner Sundsvalls OK 20 - 20

15. Karin Larsson Sundsvalls OK 18 - 18

16. Lena Andersson Sundsvalls OK 17 - 17

17. Christina Flordal Ljusdals OK 5 - 5

17. Hanna Engström Sundsvalls OK 5 - 5



Plac Mellan Herrar Klubb 22-okt 05-nov 19-nov 03-dec 17-dec 14-jan 28-jan 11-feb 25-feb 11-mar Bonus Totalt

1. Sten-Åke Vedin Selånger SOK 20 27 32 24 33 (19) 23 33 10 202

2. Stefan Gullback IF Strategen (17) 24 (5) 18 22 (16) 19 36 18 18 15 170

3. Winn Björklund Sundsvalls OK 20 24 16 20 21 24 20 15 160

4. Christer Lundstedt Sundsvalls OK 25 31 22 27 34 5 144

5. Sven-Erik Sundin Selånger SOK 26 24 29 28 5 21 10 143

5. Ove Jansson Sundsvalls OK 22 18 16 14 21 16 10 117

7. Lars-Erik Nilsson Sundsvalls OK 32 26 23 26 5 112

8. Björn Abelsson Sundsvalls OK 13 18 23 28 5 87

9. Peter Hansson Sundsvalls OK 21 25 35 5 86

10. Mattias  Lindahl Sundsvalls OK 35 40 5 80

11. Peter Lorentzson Sundsvalls OK 11 18 22 5 13 10 79

12. Sören Jansson Sundsvalls OK 15 14 16 5 17 10 77

13. Nils Lundgren Sundsvalls OK 33 43 - 76

13. Tomas Edström Sundsvalls OK 40 36 - 76

15. Tomas Virtanen Selånger SOK 19 16 20 12 5 72

16. Johan Agås Sundsvalls OK 28 39 - 67

17. Thomas Sellstedt Selånger SOK 12 20 18 5 5 60

18. Hannes Lindahl Sundsvalls OK 28 17 5 50

19. Ingemar Söderström Sundsvalls OK 15 29 - 44

20. Marcus Eriksson VK Uvarna 41 - 41

21. Leif Sundling Njurunda OK 39 - 39

22. Fredrik Albecker Sundsvalls OK 28 - 28

23. Ulrik Olsson Sundsvalls OK 23 - 23

24. Jon Flordal Ljusdals OK 16 - 16

25. Göran Dahlqvist Njurunda OK 14 - 14

26. Gunnar Melin Timrå SOK 10 - 10

27. Mikael Eriksson VK Uvarna 5 - 5



Plac Kort Vuxna Klubb 22-okt 05-nov 19-nov 03-dec 17-dec 14-jan 28-jan 11-feb 25-feb 11-mar Bonus Totalt

1. Ulla Hellman Sundsvalls OK (18) 25 25 22 26 18 19 18 10 163

2. Gunnar Hellman Sundsvalls OK 21 20 20 17 17 16 15 10 136

3. Ingemar Söderström Sundsvalls OK 32 32 34 25 10 133

4. Jon Flordal Ljusdals OK 19 38 20 25 20 10 132

5. Christina Flordal Ljusdals OK 27 19 23 22 22 10 123

6. Inger Lorentzson Sundsvalls OK 32 21 21 16 10 100

7. Sören Jansson Sundsvalls OK 15 30 30 - 75

8. Peter Lorentzson Sundsvalls OK 37 37 - 74

9. Anna Widman Sundsvalls OK 5 5 23 5 38

10. Kadri Kalvo Sundsvalls OK 35 - 35

11. Johnny Blästa Njurunda OK 33 - 33

12. Ingalill Timgren OK Österåker 31 - 31

13. Winn Björklund Sundsvalls OK 25 5 - 30

14. Erik Kardell Njurunda OK 28 - 28

15. Sara Timner Sundsvalls OK 26 - 26

16. Ove Peterson Sundsvalls OK 5 17 - 22



Plac Kort Ungdom Klubb 22-okt 05-nov 19-nov 03-dec 17-dec 14-jan 28-jan 11-feb 25-feb 11-mar Bonus Totalt

1. Mattias Olsson-Larsson Sundsvalls OK 32 24 30 30 30 5 151

2. Hannes Lindahl Sundsvalls OK 32 30 - 62

3. Hanna Engström Sundsvalls OK 25 31 5 61

4. Alice Larsson Sundsvalls OK 25 25 - 50

5. Alva Eliasson Sundsvalls OK 20 20 - 40

6. Team Fröjd-Nåvik Sundsvalls OK 32 - 32

7. Lovisa Dufva Sundsvalls OK 20 - 20


